Bear Point Civic Association

P.O.Box 12

Orange Beach, AL 36561

NAME/EMAIL
Sam Spencer
BearPointCA@gmail.com

Grant Nichols
Nichols231@bellsouth.net

Kellie Thornton
kelliethornton@yahoo.com

Dave Empfield
daveempfield@gmail.com

Irene Donald
Irene ob@yahoo.com

Sonya Coker
socoker@cisco.com

Jill Olinski
jill1954 @bellsouth.net

Dan Hayes
dmhentl@aol.com

Kevin Sinyard
reelneed@bellsouth.net

Kyra Jackson
kryajackson54@gmail.com

2018 OFFICERS AND BOARD MEMBERS

POSITION
President

Vice-President

Secretary

Treasurer

Board Member

(Building Rentals)

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

January 2019

Board Member
January 2019

PHONE
251-981-2290

251-406-3324

251-583-0891

601-604-8799

251-610-8063

850-202-0339

770-597-4119

251-709-1391

770-286-4403

205-710-1215
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